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אורטל-ניסים

כברי.קיבוץחבר,1948-ארצהעלה,1940-בבולגריהנולד

צ'לטון·נולהאצלמשחקלמד

ובמשחק·בבימויעסק

בצילום.עוסק
בעור"."הפיסול-הדרכהחוברתלאורהוציא-אמנויותשילובמלמד

והפסלים.הצייריםבארגוןחבר
.1994-במוסקווה,1989-92-אפריקהבדרוםכשליחפעל
חינוך·-1970-"אורנים"סמינרבוגר
טוביה.מריםדורצ'ין,יעקברייזמן,אוריגרוס,מיכאלאצל:למד1977-"אורנים"לאמנותהמכוןבוגר

יחידתערובות.
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."אורנים"לאמנותמכון

.ירושליםמשה"ימין"שורקבית

כברי.קיבוץגלרית

חיפה.אוניברסיטתמוזיאון

נהריה.מוזיאון

עברון·קיבוץ

נהריה.אפרת,ביתצוותא

ציון.שביחווה,בית

ישראל:למדינת-40החגיגותבמסגרת-גרמניהנודדתבתערוכהישראלאתייצג

גרמניה.פדרבורן,מוזיאון

גרמניה.בילפלד,מוזיאון

גרמניה.אלצאי,מוזיאון

גרמניה.אלמיין,אופנבךעור,לעבודותעולמימרכז

גרמניה.הפלהוף,מוזיאון

גרמניה.בורג,דיסהעירוניהמוזיאון

גרמניה.צונץ,העירוניהמוזיאון

גרמניה.טמלהוף,ברלין,העירוני,המוזיאון

רגבה.מושב

כברי.קיבוץגלרית

נהריה.צוותא,גלריה

בגרמניה:נודדתתערוכה

גרמניה.טמלהוף,ברלין,מוזיאון

גרמניה.פדרבורן,מוזיאון

גרמניה.בילפלד,מוזיאון

גרמניה.הפלהוף,מוזיאון

גרמניה.דרמשטט,מוזיאון

גרמניה.וורמס,מוזיאון

נתן·ידמכללתברג,סודראליזבטע"שלאמנותהגלריה

עין-כמונים

בכברי.ישראליתלאמנותהגלריה

1979
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1985

- 1985-6

1986
1987
1988

- 1988-9

1993
1994
1995


	page1
	titles
	~ 
	ניסים טל- אור 
	. תערובות יחיד 
	~ -' 



